112000150169

(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



100377015381

11 39 2 -- 910W- 0/5 4455.00

2021 NOV 29 AM 6: 27 SECRETARY OF STATE

O SIMMONE DEC 14 2021

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		·				
SUBJI	FIRST NORDIC PROPERTIES. LLC Name of Limited Liability Company						
3000							
Dear S	ir or Madam:						
The en	closed Registered Agent/Registered	Office Change an	nd fee(s) are submitted for filing.				
Please	return all correspondence concernir	ng this matter to th	c following:				
JAIME	A. ANGEL						
	Name of Person		 _				
First No	ordic Properties, LLC		,				
	Firm/Company						
15218 (15218 Oak Chase Court						
	Address						
Welling	gton, FL 33414						
-	City/State and Zip Co	de	_ 				
james.a	ingel66@yahoo.com						
E	-mail address: (to be used for future	annual report not	ification)				
For fur	ther information concerning this ma	itter, please call:					
Jaime A	Angel	561 at (427-8047				
	Name of Person	*** (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number				
	Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303				
	Enclosed is a check for the follow	ving amount:					
	□ \$25 Filing Fee	×	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy				
INHS18	3 (2/14)						

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

I. No	ame of the limited liability company: First Nordic Propo	erties, I	.I.C			
2. (a)	NILS TRONRUD		(b)	JA	IME	A. ANGEL
2. (4,	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	_	(/		-	Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)
	2700 NORTH OCEAN DRIVE, #1805B			15:	218 O	DAK CHASE COURT
	RIVIERA BEACH, FL 33404	_		WI	ELLIN	NGTON, FL 33414
	FILED- Jan 13,2021		Γ	000	UMI	ENT # L12000150169
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	- 4.	_	_	•	Document number
5. (a)					1	
J. (4)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of WALKER REAL ESTATE GROUP.LLC	the Flor	ida I	Dep	i. of S	State:
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS)					
	4100 N OCEAN DRIVE #402					SE SE
	RIVIERA BEACH. , FL	33404			:.	
						29
(b)	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered Office address: JAIME A ANGEL					NOW 29 AM 6: 27 SECRETAINS OF STAIL
	NEW Registered Office Address:				:	<u> </u>
	15218 OAK CHASE COURT					
	WELLINGTON	33414				
change agent v was/we the arti	imited liability company is not organized under the law e or changes are pande, the Florida street address of the will be identical at the case of a Florida limited lia ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of icles of a member or authorized representative of a member	vs of the registed billity of the limited	he Serec con imit d lia	l of npa ted abil	fice any, it liability co	and the business office of the registered t is hereby confirmed that the change(s) ility company or as otherwise provided in ompany. S
I here provisi the obl to mere notified	by accept the appointment as registered agent and agricons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete ligations of my position as registered agent as provided ely reflect a change by the registered office address. I he in writing of this change.	ec to a perfori l for in pereby	ict i mai 1 Cl 201	n th nce hap ifir	is ca of m ter 60 m tha	apacity. I further agree to comply with the widuties, and I am familiar with and accept 05, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed at the limited liability company has been
Signatu	re of Registered Agent					
	Division of Corporations P.O. F	2av 62	177	. T	allah	baccan El 22214

FILING FEE: \$25.00